Kolmikhiipe

12.26
12.18
11.77
11.50
11.34
11.27
11.23
11.17
10.78
10.47
(10)

10.39
10.19
9.72

9.56

9.42

9.24

-0,5

+0,7
+1,3
+1,8
+1,1
+0,1
+1,4
+0,2
+0,5
-1,2

+0,5
+1,0
+0,4
+2,0
+1,6
-0,9

Terje Meister

Janeli Toomel

Janne Liiker

Kerli Kivimagi

Andra Mihkelson
Erika Paumets
Mari-Liis Murula
Aleksandra Tsetsoho
Veera Mur6tSeva
Mariann Smolski

Triinu Palmre
Laura Oro
Jevgenia Spiljova
Gerli Israel

Birgit Karu

Diana Halla

31.01.1995 Raplamaa KJK
14.03.1994 Tartu SS Kalev
14.11.1995 Audentese SK
05.01.1995 KJK Vike
22.02.1994 Tartu U. ASK
22.08.1994 KJK Atleetika
24.08.1994 Raplamaa KJK

11.01.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev

02.11.1995 KJK Juunior
20.12.1994 SK Leksi 44

22.07.1994 KJK Ldunalbvi
23.02.1995 SK Pdltsamaa
15.04.1994 KJK Juunior
07.02.1995 KJK TIPP
31.08.1995 KJS Sakala
08.07.1995 SK Leksi 44

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tartu
Valga
Tartu
Tallinn
Tartu
Jogeva
Tartu
Jogeva
Jdgeva
Peraaru

Jdgeva
Tartu
Jdgeva
Jdgeva
Viljandi
Peraaru

19.06.2011
14.06.2011
19.06.2011
17.07.2011
08.06.2011
28.06.2011
19.06.2011
28.06.2011
28.06.2011
13.08.2011

28.06.2011
08.06.2011
28.06.2011
28.06.2011
28.08.2011
13.08.2011



